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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures - J 2014
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664) - 750 PSHIRE

Drn ARTMENT OF STATE

RECEIVED
{/j‘&ée‘% %é%/ Chairperson, and I, //7//!/44 /7465 OCT 16 2014

(print name) (print name)

Treasurerofthe . AABAC P Cloice A PAC NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMERT Ur STATE

Committee, located at 5 / xS <A K/M/ /X/C/ . A/ /1[ OZ30 /

{mailing address) (town/city) ! (state) ( zip code)
ty

November 4, 2014 - General Election

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding §500 for the general election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND %PENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 15 October 29 O November 12 O
//

1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election 1) $+//a_ 7 7@ 9V

(Required only on first report filed for General Election) (Indicate Surplus or Deficit)
Receipts: )
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2) § i 0 075 . CO
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3) § ﬁ/

{ ¢/
4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4) 3 7LSO ( .Y
(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

Expenditures:
5) Total general election expenditures in this report 5 3 /,Q " ﬁ 3 7 (/3
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6) 3 ,%
7) Total of expenditures to date for general election 7§ JQ D32 7 (/8

(Add lines 5 and 6)

8) Balance if SURPLUS 8 s+ [ Y% 1o

9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 3§
Signature of Committee haxrman Signature of Treasurer

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http.//sos.nh.gov



Itemized Receipts

June wmz,
Vickie Brooks
Frank Clarkson
Eliza Conde
Richard Drisko
Christine Dwyer
Pam Erdmann
Linda Feinberg
Ellen Fineberg
Ellen Gintz

Lucius Hill

Brigette Holmes
Jane Hunter-Munson
Carroll Johnson
Anne Krantz

Ann Kuster

Mary Leadbeater
Debbie Liskow
Anita Norman
Leslie Pasternack
Elaine Pasternack
Elaine Pike

Philip Preston
Rona Purdy

Mary Purdy
Jacqueline Ray
Robin Read

Nan Stearns

Bess Tessier
Katherine Wheeler

Primary Address1

46 Merrimack St
45 Musquash Rd
85 Lawrence St
200 Bean Hill Rd
PO Box 987

600 Broad St

12 Forest Rd

511 Pickering St
75 Aldrich Rd

4 Darrow Way

7 Riverwoods Dr
163 Grapevine Rd
4 Windham Dr

32 Merriam Rd

6 Storybrook Ln
331 Gould Hili Rd
33 High Pond Rd
PO Box 26

30 Alice Peck Day Dr
2 Meader Ln

97 Mill Rd

132 Crown Point Rd
PO Box 573

PO Box 2197

160 Snow Pond Rd
168 Main St

132 Elwyn Ave

31 Fells Dr

10 Allds St

27 Mill Rd

Hudson
Portsmouth
Northfield
Hollis
Portsmouth
Hancock
Manchester
Portsmouth
Londonderry
Exeter
Dunbarton
Concord
Walpole
Ambherst
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Strafford
Lebanon
Durham
Durham
Strafford
Ashland
New Castle
Concord
Atkinson
Portsmouth
Ambherst
Nashua
Durham

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

03301-4160
03051-5015
03801-4914
03276-4326
03049-0987
03801-5579
03449-6110
03104-2747
03801-4904
03053-2857
03833-4399
03046-4113
03301-5836
03608-5033
03031-2604
03229-2813
03229-2504
03884-0026
03766-2692
03824-4223
03824-2910
03884-6136
03217-0573
03854-2197
03301-6936
03811-2243
03801-4420
03031-1936
03060-4785
03824-3006

$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$400.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$500.00

0

9/17/14
9/16/14
9/23/14
9/17/14 RETIRED
9/23/14

10/6/14 Ed. Research

10/14/14

9/17/14

9/24/14

9/17/14

9/17/14 RETIRED
10/6/14

9/17/14

9/30/14 RETIRED
9/17/14 RETIRED
9/23/14

9/17/14

10/6/14

9/17/14 RETIRED
9/17/14
10/14/14

10/6/14

9/30/14 RETIRED
9/30/14 RETIRED
10/3/14

9/17/14
9/17/14 RETIRED
9/30/14 RETIRED
9/17/14

9/17/14 RETIRED

rog

ccupation . Employer

5 T

RMC Research



pege 7T T

Itemized Expenditures
Paid to Whom
Laura Thibault

City State, Zi

Nature of Expenditure

4

Concord  NH, 03301 50  9/19/14 Staff Hours
Laura Thibault 18 Low Ave Concord NH, 03301 $364.50 10/3/14 Staff Hours
Lindsay Hanson 18 Low Ave Concord NH, 03301 $423.04 9/19/14 Staff Hours
Lindsay Hanson 18 Low Ave Concord NH, 03301 $423.04 10/3/14 Staff Hours
NGP VAN, Inc. 48 Grove Street, Suite 202  Somerville MA, 02144 $448.70 9/18/14 Predictive Dial

Rubber Stamp Champ 409 Enterprise St. San Marcos CA 92078 $13.70 10/1/14 Check Stamp



